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ITINERARY  

 

DAY 1 (SUNDAY) 

 
8:00 AM 
 
12 NOON 
 
 
1:00 PM 
 
2:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
3:00 PM 
 
 
4:00 PM 
 
 
5:00 PM 
 
6:00 PM 
 
7:00 PM 
 
8:00 PM 

 
DEPARTURE @ ODIONGAN PORT 
 
PICK-UP @ CATICLAN PORT 
LUNCH @ CATICLAN 
 
PROCEED TO KALIBO 
 
VISIT CATHEDRAL 
(Near downtown. Must stand as the oldest edifice of 
worship, and retain some of the lines characteristic of 
the post-war) 
 
VISIT MUSEUM  
(Museum must cater traditions, culture and history) 
 
VISIT ECO PARK  
(Most popular tourist attraction) 
 
PROCEED TO CATICLAN PORT 
 
PICK UP @ CAGBAN PORT 
 
CHECK-IN @ HOTEL 
 
DINNER @ RESTAURANT  
 

 
DAY 2 (MONDAY) 

 
7:00 AM 
 
8:00 AM 
 
 
 
12:00 NOON 
 
1:00 PM 
 
 
 
6:00 PM 
 

 
BREAKFAST @ HOTEL 
 
SEMINAR:  
TOPIC: HOTEL OPERATION WITH HOTEL 
FAMILIARIZATION  
 
LUNCH @ HOTEL 
 
SEMINAR:  
TOPIC: ART OF MIXOLOGY: BASIC BARTENDING AND 
FLAIRTENDING 
 
DINNER @ BUFFET RESTAURANT 

 
DAY 3 (TUESDAY) 

 
7:00 AM 
 
8:00 AM 
 
12:00 NOON 
 
1:00 PM 
 
 
6:00 PM 
 
8:00 PM 

 
BREAKFAST @ HOTEL 
 
WATER/LAND ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCE 
 
LUNCH 
 
WATER/LAND ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCE 
CONTINUATION 
 
DINNER 
 
TEAM BUILDING  
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DAY 4 
(WEDNESDAY) 

 
7:00 AM 
 
8:00 AM -
10:00 AM 
 
 
10:00 AM 
 
12:00 NOON 
 
1:00 PM 
 
5:00 PM 

 
BREAKFAST @ HOTEL 
 
 
FREE TIME 
 
 
CHECK OUT @ HOTEL 
 
LUNCH 
 
PROCEED TO CAGBAN PORT 
 
ARRIVAL @ ODIONGAN PORT 
 

   
 
 


