

ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE





ITINERARY			
DAY 1 (SUNDAY)	8:00 AM	DEPARTURE @ ODIONGAN PORT	
	12 NOON	PICK-UP @ CATICLAN PORT LUNCH @ CATICLAN	
	1:00 PM	PROCEED TO KALIBO	
	2:00 PM	VISIT CATHEDRAL (Near downtown. Must stand as the oldest edifice of worship, and retain some of the lines characteristic of the post-war)	
	3:00 PM	VISIT MUSEUM (Museum must cater traditions, culture and history)	
	4:00 PM	VISIT ECO PARK (Most popular tourist attraction)	
	5:00 PM	PROCEED TO CATICLAN PORT	
	6:00 PM	PICK UP @ CAGBAN PORT	
	7:00 PM	CHECK-IN @ HOTEL	
	8:00 PM	DINNER @ RESTAURANT	
DAY 2 (MONDAY)	7:00 AM	BREAKFAST @ HOTEL	
	8:00 AM	SEMINAR: TOPIC: HOTEL OPERATION WITH HOTEL FAMILIARIZATION	
	12:00 NOON	LUNCH @ HOTEL	
	1:00 PM	SEMINAR: TOPIC: ART OF MIXOLOGY: BASIC BARTENDING AND FLAIRTENDING	
	6:00 PM	DINNER @ BUFFET RESTAURANT	
DAY 3 (TUESDAY)	7:00 AM	BREAKFAST @ HOTEL	
	8:00 AM	WATER/LAND ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCE	
	10.00 NOON	LUNCH	

WATER/LAND ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCE

LUNCH

DINNER

CONTINUATION

TEAM BUILDING

12:00 NOON

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM



ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Community Outreach Center, RSU-Main Campus, Liwanag, Odiongan, Romblon 5505 Telephone: (042) 567-5952 Email: bac@rsu.edu.ph Website: rsu.edu.ph



DAY 4 (WEDNESDAY)	7:00 AM	BREAKFAST @ HOTEL
	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM	FREE TIME
	10:00 AM	CHECK OUT @ HOTEL
	12:00 NOON	LUNCH
	1:00 PM	PROCEED TO CAGBAN PORT
	5:00 PM	ARRIVAL @ ODIONGAN PORT